Activity name: Workshop on Business Model Canvas (BMC)

Overall report of the activity

Title of the event: Workshop on Business Model Canvas (BMC)

Objective of the event: To deliver the idea of multiple business canvas models for business
start-ups

Speaker details: Prof. Krishna Roy, Asstt. Professor, Faculty of Management Studies and
Convenor EDC, BCREC Durgapur, WB

Participants details: Faculty and Students of all departments and all years of Dr. B. C. Roy
Engineering College Durgapur

Posters/ banners:
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DR. B. C. ROY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
A WORKSHOP ON

BUSINESS MODEL CANVAS

(BMC,
SPEAKER : PROF. KRISHNA ROY, FMS, BCREC
DATE : 18TH FEBRUARY 2022
TIME : 1AM~ 12:30PM

VENUE : ALBERT EINSTEIN SEMINAR HALL
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2. Discussion of Ash Maurya’s Lean Canvas for startups
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3. Importance of a business plan
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5. Ongoing workshop on Business Model Canvas with students and faculty participants.




Key outcome of the activity: Awareness and motivation among students and faculty members
regarding ease of building start-ups.

Youtube link of training/ activity:

Social media link:

Feedback from the participants: Feedback was collected from the students and faculty
participants using google form, asking them to rate the event on a scale of 1 to 5, and provide
suggestions regarding further improvement. The feedback received was overall positive, and
the average rating of the event was 4.1 on the scale, and participants requested for more similar
events on various aspects of startups.

Summary of the event and other details:

- Giving broad idea about Business Model Canvas

1.

2.

4.

The importance of planning before execution in relation to any business was
emphasized.

The importance of building the business model before planning the business was
stressed.

Different business model canvases were discussed with an emphasis on Ash
Maurya’s Lean Canvas which is applicable for startups.

The road-map from a business model to a business plan was described.

- Giving idea about different template for developing new business model

Templates were provided for Alex Osterwalder’s business model and Ash Maurya’s Lean
Canvas. Alex Osterwalder’s template is applicable for existing businesses while Ash
Maurya’s canvas is good for start-ups. Since e-commerce has picked up speed in recent
times, start-ups are trying to invest minimum initially. This motto is achieved through Ash
Maurya’s lean canvas. Hence, the emphasis on the Lean Canvas and a shift from
Osterwalder’s to Maurya’s business model.

The key outcome of the activity was to inculcate awareness and motivate students and faculty
members regarding ease of building start-ups.



Name of the event:
Session on Business Model Canvas

Date and Time of the event:
18th February 2022, 11AM

Venue:
Albert Einstein Seminar Hall, FMS, BCREC

Mode:
Offline

Resource person(s):

Prof. Krishna Roy, FMS, BCREC

No of Participants:
Students: ~45
Faculty: 23

List of Participants:

Students
Name Department
Debarati Thakur CSE
MEGHA KESH CSE
Rupsa Mandal CSE
Anindita Das CSE
Abhinab Mondal CSE
SNEHA LAHIRI CSE
Koushick Mondal CSE
RAGHIB IMAM CSE
Anup Das CSE
ARPITA MAHADANI  CSE
RAVI KUMAR CSE
Soumi Das CSE

Ankita Chowdhury CSE
BISHNU MUKHERJEE CSE
Rakesh Akhuli CSE

Roll No
12031521008
12000120115
12000120120
12000120077
1200012112
12000120117
12000121002
12000121090
12000121142
12000121062
12000121088
12000120095
12001620041
2103102
12000120021

Contact
debaratithakur27@gmail.com
meghalisa176@gmail.com
mandalrupsa@gmail.com
anindita.june.20@gmail.com
abhinab.bcrec@gmail.com
snehalahiri04@gmail.com
koushick108@gmail.com
raghibimamO@gmail.com
danup140903@gmail.com
arpitamahadani19@gmail.com
ravikrcom8@gmail.com
soumi68257das@gmail.com
deb2013dgp@gmail.com
jerry.bs12345@gmail.com
rakeshakhuli2003@gmail.com



ADITI BAGADDEO
Sneha Dutta

SABYASACHI NANDI

Rahul Goswami
Muskan Nisha
Rethik Das

ADITI RAJ
ABHAS KUMAR
Neha Kumari
Ankita kumari
Amit Chandra Dey
SUSHMITA DAS
Sriparna Laha
Ayush Dutta

Raghwendra kumar IT
Ambica Gorai IT
DEBJIT BAKSHI IT
Sukanya Saha IT
AMISHA KUMARI IT
Aashutosh Kumar IT
Priyanshu Haldar IT
Rohit Ranjan IT
Ayush Anand IT

Trinanjan Bhadra

ME
Atriya Sen ME
Deepjyoti Santra ME
Sharmistha
Bhattacharya ME

Rahul Kumar Tewary ME
Ramyadeep barman  ME

Nalinakshya Banerjee ME

Shadhin Chatterjee ME

’~

CSE 12000120030
CE 12000321049
CE 12001321052
CE 12001320010
CE 12001321035
CE 12001321054
ECE 12000320087
ECE 12000319073
ECE 12000320022
ECE 12000320008
ECE 12000320072
ECE 2005040
ECE 12000320081
ECE 12000320070
12000220005
12000220064
12000221018
12000219039
12000220016
12000220030
12000220056
12000220052
12000219041
12000720086
12000720044
12000720042
12000720093
12000720065
12000720033
12000721066
12000720070

aditibagaddeo@gmail.com
sn.du.sneha@gmail.com

sabyasachinandi22@gmail.com

rahulgoswami2411@gmail.com
ansarimdiliyas097 @gmail.com
drethik9@gmail.com

aditiraj755@gmail.com
abhaskumar115@gmail.com
cutiepieneha789@gmail.com
ankitakeshri261@gmail.com
deya03190@gmail.com
sushmitadas3417@gmail.com
sriparnasona2002@gmail.com
ayushoctober3@gmail.com

Kumarraghwendra2002@gmail.com
ambicagorai005@gmail.com
debjitbakshi14@gmail.com
subhendu.dgp13@gmail.com

manshiamisha2001@gmail.com
aashutosh21.k@gmail.com
priyanshu1843@gmail.com
rohit5202ranjan@gmail.com

ayush.anand6102000@gmail.com

trinanjan8697bhadra@gmail.com
atriya.sen22@gmail.com
deepsantra575@gmail.com

bhattacharyasharmistha87@gmail.com
rahultewary56@gmail.com
BarmanrikuO6@gmail.com

nalinakshyabanerjee@gmail.com

shadhinchatterjee123@gmail.com



SHANTANU
DEBNATH ME 12000720056 Shantanudebnath552@gmail.com

Faculty members

Name of The Participant Department of the Participant
Krishna Roy FMS
Dipta Chaudhuri ECE
Ananandaprova Majumder CSE
Sayanti Samanta FMS
Suman Karmakar ME
Shovan Roy CE
Abhijit Banerjee ECE
Kamalika Tiwari EE
Sohini Ghosh FMS
Subhrangshu Chandra MCA
Shouvick Chandra FMS
Sumit Banerjee EE
Debaprasad Mukherjee IT
Somroop Siddhanta FMS
Arunava Mookherjee FMS
Bhaswati Roy FMS
Indrani Sengupta FMS
Partha Chattopadhyay FMS
Sandip Mukherjee FMS
Niloy Kumar Bhattacharjee FMS
o fer



Ram Prasad Chakraborty IT
Sandip Chakraborty IT
Suman BHattacharjee IT
Gour Sundar Mitra Thakur IT




